105000086181

(Downstade Nave)					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Ade	dress)				
(Address)					
(City	//State/Zip/Phon	e #)			
	'	•			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
	_	_			
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)			
(Doc	cument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status			
-					
	····				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
		j			
		<u></u>			

Office Use Only



700058571007

08/29/05--01042--007 **160.00

August 25, 2005

Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Dear Administrators:

Herewith please find the Articles of Organization for William H. Lurz LLC, a new limited liability company I wish to register, with an address of 4068 Southwell Way, Sarasota, Florida 34241.

If you wish to contact me in regard to this matter, my home telephone number is 941-377-1748.

Thank you for your prompt attention to this matter.

Yours truly,

William H. Lurz

Principal

William H. Lurz LLC

4068 Southwell Way

Sarasota, Florida 34241

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of	n Section Corporations		
SUBJECT:	William H. L	urz LLC	
	(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enclosed Article	s of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.	
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
M-9		H. Lurz	The section of the se
	a	Name of Person)	
	William	H. Lurz LLC	
	C	Firm/Company)	
	4068 Sc	euthwell Way	
		(Address)	
	Sarasot	a, Florida 34241	
***************************************		State and Zip Code)	
For further informati	on concerning this matter, please	call:	
Wi	lliam H. Lurz	at (941) 377-1748	
(Na	nme of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclosed is a check	x for the following amount:		
■ \$125.00 Filing Fe	ee 🗇 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$155.00 Filing Fee &	☞ \$160.00 Filing Fee,
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
CT.	REET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	DDRESS.
Registration Section		Registration S	
Division of Corporations		Division of C	orporations
400 Tr. Calman Street		70 m. (22)	- 7

409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Cor	npany is:	
William H. Lurz LLC		
		· ·
ARTICLE II - Address:	0.1	
ine maning address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liabil	ity Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	No. 316. 1
4068 Southwell Way	4068 Southwell Way	
Sarasota, Florida	Sarasota, Florida	4
34241	34241	
4068 Southwell Way Sarasota, Florida 34241 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: William H. Lurz Name		AUG 25
W	William H. Lurz	
	Name	
406	8 Southwell Way	PH 12: 3
Florid	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	
	_ <i>th</i>	
C	ity, State, and Zip	
liability company at the place desig registered agent and agree to act in the statutes relating to the proper and co	nt and to accept service of process for the abo nated in this certificate, I hereby accept the ap is capacity. I further agree to comply with the implete performance of my duties, and I am far on as registered agent as provided for in Chap	opointment as provisions of all miliar with and
	1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 2	
Kegiste	red Agent's Signature	

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager			
"MGRM" = Manag	ing Member		
MGR		William H. Lurz	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· -	4068 Southwell Way	
		Sarasota, Florida 34241	
	4 4		
	,		
		Name of the second seco	
(Use attachment if r	necessary)		
(OSC attachment if i	iccessary j		
NOTE: An additio	onal article must be	added if an effective date is requested.	
	A SEVERIBLES -		
REQUIRED SIGN	AIURE:		
	17		
	199	<u>* / </u>	
Si	gnature of a member or	a authorized representative of a member.	
		n 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	
oi	f this document constitute that the facts stated here	es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury in are true.)	
		filliam H. Lurz	
-	Typed or printed name of signee		
Filing Fees:			
		•	
	for Articles of Organiza	ation and Designation	
oi Kegiste	red Agent		

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)